
Arena Luci presents its new T8 LED tubes range, which is dedicated to the illumination of displayed foodstuffs. These products are the result of accurate lighting 
engineering research, and are specifically designed to augment the visual appearance of food on display. Research shows that we judge a product’s quality by 
looking at its appearance, therefore, exalting food freshness and appearance is crucial to captivate customers during their shopping experience. Arena Luci makes 
available a wide range of T8 LED tubes that are the ideal for butcher shops, bakers, food retailers and supermarkets. These products thanks to their specific 
luminous spectrum and the lack of UV and IR rays, increase cost-efficiency, as cooling systems work less.

T8 NATURAL FOOD LIGHT

NATURAL-R Butcher’s Shop

Code

LLF1524-R
LLF1220-R
LLF0916-R
LLF0611-R

Input              
Volt

220-240 Vac
220-240 Vac
220-240 Vac
220-240 Vac

Watt

24 W
20 W
17 W
11 W

LED                   
Chip

SMD LED
SMD LED
SMD LED
SMD LED

Beam 
Angle

120°
120°
120°
120°

Body
Material

Alluminio
Alluminio
Alluminio
Alluminio

Insulation
Class

II
II
II
II

IP
Grade

IP40
IP40
IP40
IP40

IK
Grade

06
06
06
06

Arena Luci s.r.l. si riserva la facoltà di modificare le caratteristiche dei prodotti senza obbligo di preavviso 
Arena Luci s.r.l. reserve the right to change products specifications at anytime without prior notice

Color 
Temperature

Natural Pink
Natural Pink
Natural Pink
Natural Pink

Lenght

150 cm
120 cm
90 cm
60 cm

220 ÷ 240Vac

IP40

24W (LLF1524)

20W (LLF1220)

17W (LLF0916)

11W (LLF0611)

SMD LED

Aluminium

White 

G13 Adjustable 

-20°C
+45°C

36000 ore (L80B20)

GROUP 0
Photobiological

Safty

Questo dispositivo è
munito di lampade
a LED integrate

LED
120 lm/W

Distributed by AMLUX srl, 46042, Castel Goffredo (MN), info@amlux.it, www.amlux.it




